N25Q Series
Version 1.4
Aug. 10, 2022
Serial Flash with Quad SPI
D
ATA SH
EET
NYQUEST TECHNOLOGY CO. reserves the right to change this document without prior notice. Information provided by NYQUEST is believed to be accurate and reliable.

N25Q Series
Ver. 1.4       2022/08/10 18
12. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Package
Type
Package
Width Shipping Remarks
N25Q004AS8 SOP8 150 mil
Tape & Reel: 2.5K pcs per Reel
Tube: 100 pcs per Tube
Blank
N25Q004AS8-xxxx *1 SOP8 150 mil Programmed
N25Q008AS8 SOP8 150 mil Blank
N25Q008AS8-xxxx *1 SOP8 150 mil Programmed
N25Q016BS8 SOP8 150 mil Blank
N25Q016BS8-xxxx *1 SOP8 150 mil Programmed
N25Q032CS8 SOP8 150 mil Blank
N25Q032CS8-xxxx *1 SOP8 150 mil Programmed
*1  “xxxx”: Code number